
Molly Dattillo 5K and Elementary Races
Madison, IN
May 9, 2015

Results by Stuart Road Racing

1 Mile Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORESAVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Southwestern 28 4 5 10 11 7:12.3 0:21.0
2 Pope John 40 1 12 13 18 7:14.0 1:06.6
3 Lydia Middelton 49 7 8 16 26 7:32.1 1:01.9
4 E O Muncie 55 3 9 20 32 7:33.0 1:27.7
5 Ryker's Ridge 103 25 27 31 40 8:21.3 0:39.6

PLACE
CLASS
PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Southwestern
4 4 OpW Lauren Rodriguez, 4, Hanover, IN 7:00.8
5 5 OpW Julie Worcester, 5, Lexington, IN 7:05.6
9 10 OpW Jessie Gynn-Keeton, 5, Hanover, IN 7:21.0
10 11 OpW Eliza unsworth, 4, Hanover, IN 7:21.7

Total Time = 28:49.1     Total Places = 28

2. Pope John
1 1 OpW Calli Alderan, 4, Madison, IN 6:28.0
11 12 OpW Phoebe Grote, 6, Madison, IN 7:23.6
12 13 OpW Isabel Wilber, 5, Madison, IN 7:29.6
16 17 OpW Summer Jines, 4, Madison, IN 7:34.6

Total Time = 28:55.8     Total Places = 40

3. Lydia Middelton
6 7 OpW Ruby Jacobs, 5, Madison, IN 7:08.4
7 8 OpW Leah Combs, 5, Madison, IN 7:15.9
14 15 OpW Madison Martin, 5, Madison, IN 7:33.6
22 25 OpW Kauai Schneider, 4, Madison, IN 8:10.3

Total Time = 30:08.2     Total Places = 49

4. E O Muncie
3 3 OpW Emily Turner, 4, Madison, IN 6:54.3
8 9 OpW Breck Ralston, 4, Dupont, IN 7:16.7
18 19 OpW Kailee Lock, 3, Madison, IN 7:38.9
26 29 OpW Jayme Lee, 4, Madison, IN 8:21.9

Total Time = 30:11.8     Total Places = 55

5. Ryker's Ridge
21 24 OpW Allison Holcroft, 5, Madison, IN 8:09.7
23 26 OpW Autumn Shulee, 4, Madison, IN 8:10.4
25 28 OpW Haley Trueblood, 4, Madison, IN 8:15.8
34 37 OpW Jaylin Lee, 5, Madison, IN 8:49.2

Total Time = 33:25.1     Total Places = 103



PLACE
CLASS
PLACE FINISHER TIME

1 1 OpW Calli Alderan, 4, Madison, IN 6:28.0
2 2 OpW Sadie Nay, 5, Deputy, IN 6:49.3
3 3 OpW Emily Turner, 4, Madison, IN 6:54.3
4 4 OpW Lauren Rodriguez, 4, Hanover, IN 7:00.8
5 5 OpW Julie Worcester, 5, Lexington, IN 7:05.6
6 6 OpW Cadence Traylor, 4, Madison, IN 7:05.9
7 7 OpW Ruby Jacobs, 5, Madison, IN 7:08.4
8 8 OpW Leah Combs, 5, Madison, IN 7:15.9
9 9 OpW Breck Ralston, 4, Dupont, IN 7:16.7
10 10 OpW Jessie Gynn-Keeton, 5, Hanover, IN 7:21.0
11 11 OpW Eliza unsworth, 4, Hanover, IN 7:21.7
12 12 OpW Phoebe Grote, 6, Madison, IN 7:23.6
13 13 OpW Isabel Wilber, 5, Madison, IN 7:29.6
14 14 OpW Bridget Cline, 4, Hanover, IN 7:30.1
15  � 7:32.7
16 15 OpW Madison Martin, 5, Madison, IN 7:33.6
17 16 OpW Kendall Leach, 2, Madison, IN 7:34.6
18 17 OpW Summer Jines, 4, Madison, IN 7:34.6
19 18 OpW Lauren Grote, 4, Madison, IN 7:35.6
20 19 OpW Kailee Lock, 3, Madison, IN 7:38.9
21 20 OpW Brianna Scroggin, 5, Madison, IN 7:44.9
22 21 OpW Shelby Howaed, 5, Hanover, IN 7:53.4
23 22 OpW Sofia Alvarado, 3, Hanover, IN 8:05.7
24 23 OpW Carson Cooke, 4, Madison, IN 8:08.5
25 24 OpW Allison Holcroft, 5, Madison, IN 8:09.7
26 25 OpW Kauai Schneider, 4, Madison, IN 8:10.3
27 26 OpW Autumn Shulee, 4, Madison, IN 8:10.4
28 27 OpW Taylor Barron, 4, Madison, IN 8:13.0
29  � 8:14.4
30  � 8:15.0
31 28 OpW Haley Trueblood, 4, Madison, IN 8:15.8
32 29 OpW Jayme Lee, 4, Madison, IN 8:21.9
33 30 OpW Gracie Skirvin, 4, Hanover, IN 8:22.8
34 31 OpW Haley Huffman, 4, Madison, IN 8:24.4
35 32 OpW Adult Shley Hartman, 3, Hanover, IN 8:30.0
36 33 OpW Ava Peters, 4, Madison, IN 8:40.3
37 34 OpW Iyana Phelps, 3, Madison, IN 8:40.6
38 35 OpW Kaylee Deweese, 3, Hanover, IN 8:40.7
39 36 OpW Cadence Edwards, 3, Madison, IN 8:40.8
40 37 OpW Jaylin Lee, 5, Madison, IN 8:49.2
41 38 OpW Taylor Harsin, 5, Madison, IN 8:50.9
42  � 8:55.8
43 39 OpW Chloe Adcock, 5, Madison, IN 8:56.4
44 40 OpW Chelsea Brooks, 5, Lexington, IN 8:59.0
45 41 OpW Cadence Humes, 5, Madison, IN 9:04.3
46 42 OpW Claire Bilz, 5, Madison, IN 9:13.9
47 43 OpW Syrenia Hardy, 4, Lexington, IN 9:14.0
48 44 OpW Desiree Caldwell, 3, Hanover, IN 9:19.9
49 45 OpW Marissa Naylor, 5, Hanover, IN 9:27.3
50 46 OpW Airi Saito, 3, Madison, IN 9:28.9
51 47 OpW Bailey Owens, 3, Madison, IN 9:30.7
52 48 OpW Madison Cook, 5, Madison, IN 9:31.3
53 49 OpW Alexis Bear, 3, Madison, IN 9:32.1
54 50 OpW Cortlynn Shepherd, 4, Madison, IN 9:34.1
55 51 OpW Emerson Bright, 3, Madison, IN 9:41.6
56 52 OpW Marisol Maya, 3, Madison, IN 9:45.1
57 53 OpW Ximena Vilchis-Harrizon, 4, Hanover, IN 9:46.6
58 54 OpW Jade Yount, 4, Hanover, IN 9:50.5
59 55 OpW Hannah Goley, 3, Madison, IN 9:51.3
60 56 OpW Madalyn Flowers, 4, Madison, IN 9:52.1



PLACE
CLASS
PLACE FINISHER TIME

61 57 OpW Casey Dyer, 4, Dupont, IN 9:52.6
62 58 OpW Jacqueline Courter, 4, Deputy, IN 9:53.6
63 59 OpW Olivia Drumm, 5, Madison, IN 9:54.7
64 60 OpW Kailee Chambers, 5, Madison, IN 10:06.2
65 61 OpW Zoie Watson, 4, Madison, IN 10:11.0
66 62 OpW Kearsty Cizek, 4, Hanover, IN 10:12.3
67 63 OpW Stella Felts, 5, Madison, IN 10:14.8
68 64 OpW Queeni Chen, 5, Madison, IN 10:17.6
69 65 OpW Zoe Bullock, 4, Madison, IN 10:20.9
70 66 OpW Emma Dorsey, 5, Madison, IN 10:21.9
71 67 OpW Alexis Scharlau, 4, Madison, IN 10:23.8
72 68 OpW Jolina Bell, 5, Hanover, IN 10:25.1
73 69 OpW Wyatt Phillips, 3, Hanover, IN 10:27.9
74 70 OpW Aly Peeler, 2, Hanover, IN 10:43.5
75 71 OpW Callie Anderson, 4, Madison, IN 10:45.2
76 72 OpW Addie Nott, 2, Madison, IN 10:53.9
77 73 OpW Autumn Gross, 4, Hanover, IN 10:55.9
78 74 OpW Abbie Stewart, 4, Madison, IN 10:56.4
79 75 OpW Lily Konkle, 5, Madison, IN 10:59.1
80 76 OpW Riley Scroggins, 3, Hanover, IN 11:09.7
81 77 OpW Lauren Knoebel, 4, Madison, IN 11:17.9
82 78 OpW Tyesha Thompson, 5, Madison, IN 11:19.6
83 79 OpW Breona Brewer, 3, Hanover, IN 11:28.1
84 80 OpW Maddison Peeler, 4, Hanover, IN 11:30.5
85 81 OpW Cheyenne Kramer, 4, Deputy, IN 11:31.9
86  � 11:34.0
87 82 OpW Shania Hamm, 2, Madison, IN 11:34.1
88 83 OpW Brooke Everage, 3, Madison, IN 11:37.8
89  � 11:47.2
90 84 OpW Kristina Robbins, 4, Hanover, IN 11:54.8
91 85 OpW Penelope Bibbs, 2, Madison, IN 11:56.4
92 86 OpW Angelina Hall, 4, Dupont, IN 12:02.4
93 87 OpW Peyton Nelson, 4, Madison, IN 12:10.5
94 88 OpW Grace Pittman, 5, Madison, IN 12:14.7
95 89 OpW Autumn Frisque, 4, Madison, IN 12:29.6
96 90 OpW Trinity Storm, 3, Lexington, IN 12:59.9
97 91 OpW Kate Perry, 3, Hanover, IN 13:31.5
98 92 OpW Jessica Henderson, 3, Hanover, IN 13:46.0
99 93 OpW Lilly Guirguis, 4, Madison, IN 13:50.4
100 94 OpW Braylyn Barnes, 4, Madison, IN 14:16.1
101 95 OpW Amiah Owen, 4, Hanover, IN 14:23.4
102 96 OpW Emily Keeton, 2, Lexington, IN 14:41.1
103 1 OpM Nolan Tandy, 5, Madison, IN 15:18.1
104 97 OpW Jalyee Humes, 5, Madison, IN 15:25.7
105 98 OpW Kambell Spry, 3, Madison, IN 15:25.7

1 finishers among Open Men
98 finishers among Open Women
6 finishers among Open Men\OpM
1 male finishers
104 female finishers
105 total finishers


